Zia Action Pistol: 08Jan22




Stage 1
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Tim Herron
Dustin McGlasson
Mike Anderson
Bryan Maglidt
Jordan Madrid
Dan Miller
John Edington
Alex Kim

Dan Andraka
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Ernie Simpson
Andy Montoya
Javier Chavez
Vince Hobbs
Ron Bjornberg
Lyn Carter

Ed Saucier
Ted Simmons
Scott Ripplinger
Ira Saunders
Frank Martin
Chris Garrett
A] Ramirez
Adeline Kim
Wesley Miller
Jimmie Russell
Joseph Baca
Maggie Shephard
Don Shoemaker
Richard Foust
Ian Alexander

Div Time R
HiCap 1036 8
Liml0 9.8 11
HiCap 1370 12
HiCap 13.56 11
HiCap 1528 14
HiCap 16.01 10
HiCap 17.92 15
HiCap 1436 1T
HiCap 18.83 12
HiCap 20.50 IT
Lim10 2050 15
Liml0 2181 IT
Liml0 2224 11
HiCap 25.34 1T
HiCap 20.63 9
HiCap 26.65 15
Liml0 2434 9
HiCap 2113 6
HiCap 2624 12
Liml0 2841 13
HiCap 3194 18
HiCap 28.68 10
HiCap 28.97 15
Liml0 2L13 8
HiCap 28.13 10
HiCap 33.80 12
HiCap 27.46 3
HiCap 39.92 16
HiCap 40.83 14
Liml0 4048 6
HiCap 23.32 10
HiCap 26.53 12
HiCap 0.00 0

M
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
1
5
2
0

NS Proc Points Score
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80
61
84
81
86
74
81
66
84
89
81
89
81
89
10
81
19
b1
80
85
90
80
15
55
10
18
62
88
86
b1
3
26
0

1.12
6.17
6.13
5.91
5.63
5.12
4.8
4.60
4.46
434
424
4.01
3.64
3.51
3.39
3.26
3.25
311
3.05
2.99
2.82
.19
2.59
2.53
2.49
231
2.26
2.20
211
1.66
1.59
0.98
DNF

Pct
100.0%
80.0%
19.4%
11.4%
12.9%
66.3%
62.9%
59.5%
51.8%
56.2%
55.0%
52.1%
41.2%
45.5%
43.9%
42.3%
42.0%
41.1%
39.5%
38.1%
36.5%
36.1%
33.5%
32.8%
32.2%
29.9%
29.2%
28.5%
21.3%
21.4%
20.5%
12.1%

By Division
Shooter

Tim Herron
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Ernie Simpson
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Chris Garrett
Maggie Shephard
Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Mike Anderson
Bryan Maglidt
Jordan Madrid
Dan Miller
John Edington
Alex Kim

Dan Andraka
Andy Montoya
Javier Chavez
Vince Hobbs
Lyn Carter

Ed Saucier
Scott Ripplinger
Ira Saunders
Frank Martin
A] Ramirez
Adeline Kim
Wesley Miller
Jimmie Russell
Joseph Baca
Don Shoemaker
Richard Foust
Ian Alexander

Div Score
Liml0  6.17
Liml0 424
Liml0  4.07
Liml0  3.64
Liml0 325
Liml0 299
Liml0 253
Liml0  1.66
HiCap T1.12
HiCap 6.13
HiCap 5.91
HiCap 5.63
HiCap 5.12
HiCap 4.5
HiCap 4.60
HiCap 4.46
HiCap 4.34
HiCap 3.1
HiCap 3.39
HiCap 3.26
HiCap 3.1T
HiCap 3.05
HiCap 282
HiCap 219
HiCap 259
HiCap 249
HiCap 231
HiCap 2.26
HiCap 220
HiCap 211
HiCap 159
HiCap 0.98
HiCap DNF

Pct
100.0%
68.7%
65.9%
59.0%
52.6%
48.4%
41.0%
26.8%
100.0%
19.4%
11.4%
12.9%
66.3%
62.9%
59.5%
51.8%
56.2%
45.5%
43.9%
42.3%
41.1%
39.5%
36.5%
36.1%
33.5%
32.2%
29.9%
29.2%
28.5%
21.3%
20.5%
12.1%



Stage 2
Shooter

Mike Anderson
Tim Herron
Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Dan Andraka
Jordan Madrid
Javier Chavez
Andy Montoya
Ed Saucier
Bryan Maglidt
Alex Kim

Scott Ripplinger
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Wesley Miller
John Edington
Joseph Baca
Dan Miller
Chris Garrett
Lyn Carter
Ernie Simpson
Ira Saunders
Richard Foust
Frank Martin
Ted Simmons
Jimmie Russell
Adeline Kim
A] Ramirez
Ron Bjornberg
Tan Alexander
Maggie Shephard
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs

Div Time A
HiCap 1478 12
Liml0 1520 12
HiCap 15.62 12
HiCap 18.63 12
HiCap 19.04 12
HiCap 2140 12
HiCap 2439 12
HiCap 2450 12
HiCap 24.85 12
HiCap 25.12 12
HiCap 2528 12
HiCap 25.69 12
Liml10 2613 12
Liml0 30.10 12
HiCap 3037 12
HiCap 2153 12
HiCap 34.62 12
HiCap 4128 12
Liml0 34.80 12
HiCap 44.13 12
Liml0 4474 12
HiCap 53.59 12
HiCap 54.36 12
HiCap 56.62 12
Lim10 65.65 12
HiCap 6743 12
HiCap 67.87 12
HiCap 59.90 12
Liml0 8141 12
HiCap 89.09 12
Lim10 161.78 11
HiCap 10470 11
HiCap 11248 12
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0
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
60
50
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
50
50
30
-10

4.06
3.95
3.84
3.22
3.15
2.80
2.46
2.45
2.41
2.39
2.31
2.34
2.24
1.99
1.98
1.82
113
1.45
1.44
1.36
1.34
112
1.10
1.06
0.91
0.89
0.88
0.83
0.74
0.6
0.31
0.29
0.00

Pct
100.0%
91.2%
94.6%
19.3%
11.6%
69.1%
60.6%
60.3%
59.5%
58.8%
58.5%
51.5%
55.3%
49.1%
48.1%
44.1%
42.1%
35.8%
35.4%
33.5%
33.0%
21.6%
21.2%
26.1%
22.5%
21.9%
21.8%
20.6%
18.2%
13.8%

1.6%

1.1%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Tim Herron
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Ted Simmons
Ron Bjornberg
Maggie Shephard
Mike Anderson
Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Dan Andraka
Jordan Madrid
Javier Chavez
Andy Montoya
Ed Saucier
Bryan Maglidt
Alex Kim

Scott Ripplinger
Wesley Miller
John Edington
Joseph Baca
Dan Miller
Lyn Carter

Ira Saunders
Richard Foust
Frank Martin
Jimmie Russell
Adeline Kim
A] Ramirez
Ian Alexander
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs

Div Score
Liml0 3.95
Liml0 224
Liml0 199
Liml0 1.4
Liml0 1.34
Lim10 091
Liml0 0.74
Lim10 031
HiCap 4.06
HiCap 3.84
HiCap 3.22
HiCap 3.15
HiCap 2.80
HiCap 2.46
HiCap 245
HiCap 241
HiCap 239
HiCap 231
HiCap 2.4
HiCap 1.98
HiCap 182
HiCap LT3
HiCap 145
HiCap 1.36
HiCap LI2
HiCap LI0
HiCap 1.06
HiCap 0.89
HiCap 0.88
HiCap 0.83
HiCap 0.56
HiCap 029
HiCap 0.00

Pct
100.0%
56.9%
50.5%
36.4%
34.0%
23.2%
18.1%

1.8%
100.0%
94.6%
19.3%
11.6%
69.1%
60.6%
60.3%
59.5%
58.8%
58.5%
51.5%
48.1%
44.1%
2.1%
35.8%
33.5%
21.6%
21.2%
26.1%
21.9%
21.8%
20.6%
13.8%

1.1%

0.0%
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Stage 3 By Division

Shooter Div Time A C NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct

Tim Proctor HiCap 1175 14 10 0 110 936 100.0% Tim Herron Lim10 743 100.0%
Tim Herron Liml0 1480 14 10 110 143  194%  Chris Garrett Liml0 395 53.1%
Mike Anderson HiCap 1500 1T 6 111 140 79.0%  Ernie Simpson Liml0 349 41.0%
Jordan Madrid HiCap 1790 14 10 100 559  591%  Tim Duncan Liml0 31T 421%

105 55T  595%  Rick Davis Liml0 299 402%
116 541 584%  Ron Bjornberg Liml0 2710 36.3%
113 499 533%  Ted Simmons Liml0 L19 241%
110 418 51.0% Maggie Shephard Liml0 164 22.1%
113 434  463% Tim Proctor HiCap 9.36  100.0%
109 395 422%  Mike Anderson HiCap 740 T19.0%
119 386  41.3%  Jordan Madrid HiCap 559 59.1%
111 386 412%  Bryan Maglidt HiCap 551 59.5%
96 380 40.6%  Dustin McGlasson HiCap 541 58.4%
108 352  31.6%  Javier Chavez HiCap 499 53.3%
111 349 31.3%  John Edington HiCap 4718 51.0%
120 345 368%  Dan Miller HiCap 434 46.3%
91 31T 33.9%  Scott Ripplinger ~ HiCap 3.86 41.3%
104 299 31.9%  Wesley Miller HiCap 386 412%
95 290 31.0%  Alex Kim HiCap 3.80  40.6%
94 289 309% Dan Andraka HiCap 352 31.6%
116 210 28.8%  Hndy Montoya HiCap 345 36.8%
93 264 282%  Richard Foust HiCap 290 31.0%

Bryan Maglidt HiCap 18.86 13
Dustin McGlasson  HiCap 21.21 20
Javier Chavez HiCap 22.65 1T
John Edington HiCap 23.02 14
Dan Miller HiCap 26.05 19
Chris Garrett Liml0 21.61 13
Scott Ripplinger ~ HiCap 30.80 23
Wesley Miller HiCap 28.18 15
Alex Kim HiCap 2523 19
Dan Andraka HiCap 30.68 22
Ernie Simpson Lim10 3179 IT
Andy Montoya HiCap 3480 24
Tim Duncan LimI0 30.60 10
Rick Davis Liml0 3484 18
Richard Foust HiCap 32.72 20
Ira Saunders HiCap 3249 IT
Ron Bjornberg Lim10 43.03 20
Joseph Baca HiCap 35.18 16
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Don Shoemaker HiCap 34.88 12 11 86 241  263%  Ira Saunders HiCap 289 30.9%
Frank Martin HiCap 4925 24 0 120 244  26.0% Joseph Baca HiCap 264 28.2%
Tan Alexander HiCap 4252 19 4 103 242 25.9%  Don Shoemaker HiCap 247 26.3%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 4486 21 2 108 241  25.1%  FPrank Martin HiCap 244  26.0%
Vince Hobbs HiCap 37.09 14 8 89 240 256% Ian Alexander HiCap 242 25.9%
A] Ramirez HiCap 3744 18 ¢ 83 222 231%  Jimmie Russell HiCap 241 25.1%
Ed Saucier HiCap 5246 20 4 116 221 23.6%  Vince Hobbs HiCap 240 25.6%
Lyn Carter HiCap 26.30 10 10 51 21T 232%  A] Ramirez HiCap 222 23.1%
Adeline Kim HiCap 41.65 14 9 88 211 226%  Ed Saucier HiCap 221 23.6%
Ted Simmons LimI0 5698 15 8 102 119  191%  Lyn Carter HiCap 21T 23.2%
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Maggie Shephard  LimI0 42.01 10 69 164 11.5%  Adeline Kim HiCap 211 22.6%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

Tim Proctor
Tim Herron
Mike Anderson
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Jordan Madrid
John Edington
Dan Andraka
Javier Chavez
Dan Miller
Alex Kim

Tim Duncan
Andy Montoya
Rick Davis
Scott Ripplinger
Ernie Simpson
Wesley Miller
Chris Garrett
Ed Saucier

Ira Saunders
Lyn Carter
Ron Bjornberg
Joseph Baca
Frank Martin
Ted Simmons
Vince Hobbs
A] Ramirez
Jimmie Russell
Adeline Kim
Richard Foust
Don Shoemaker
Maggie Shephard
Ian Alexander

Div Score

HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
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20.92
11.59
17.43
14.82
13.58
13.51
1119
11.01
10.84
10.69
10.64
9.66
9.41
9.05
9.02
8.41
8.09
1.92
1.61
6.80
6.10
6.68
6.48
6.09
5.69
5.66
5.54
5.50
5.30
499
4.34
3.61
2.98

Pct
100.0%
83.9%
83.3%
10.8%
64.9%
64.6%
53.5%
52.6%
51.8%
50.9%
50.8%
46.2%
45.0%
43.2%
43.1%
40.5%
38.1%
31.8%
36.7%
32.5%
32.0%
31.9%
31.0%
29.1%
21.2%
21.1%
26.5%
26.3%
25.4%
23.8%
20.7%
17.2%
14.3%

By Division
Shooter

Tim Herron
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Ernie Simpson
Chris Garrett
Ron Bjornberg
Ted Simmons
Maggie Shephard
Tim Proctor
Mike Anderson
Dustin McGlasson
Bryan Maglidt
Jordan Madrid
John Edington
Dan Andraka
Javier Chavez
Dan Miller
Alex Kim

Andy Montoya
Scott Ripplinger
Wesley Miller
Ed Saucier

Ira Saunders
Lyn Carter
Joseph Baca
Frank Martin
Vince Hobbs
A] Ramirez
Jimmie Russell
Adeline Kim
Richard Foust
Don Shoemaker
Ian Alexander

Div Score

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

17.55
9.66

9.05

8.41

1.92

6.68

5.69

3.61

20.92
17.43
14.82
13.58
13.51
11.19
11.01
10.84
10.65
10.64
9.41

9.02
8.09
1.6
6.80
6.10
6.48
6.09
5.66
9.54
5.50
§.30
499
434
2.98

Pct
100.0%
55.0%
51.5%
48.3%
45.1%
38.0%
32.4%
20.5%
100.0%
83.3%
10.8%
64.9%
64.6%
53.5%
52.6%
51.8%
50.9%
50.8%
45.0%
43.1%
38.1%
36.7%
32.5%
32.0%
3L.0%
29.1%
21.1%
26.5%
26.3%
25.4%
23.8%
20.1%
14.3%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Scott Ripplinger
Dan Andraka
Rick Davis
Andy Montoya
Jimmie Russell
Dan Miller

Tim Duncan
Vince Hobbs
Bryan Maglidt
Joseph Baca
Ted Simmons
Dustin McGlasson
Alex Kim
Jordan Madrid
Mike Anderson
Ernie Simpson
Tim Proctor

Ed Saucier

Ira Saunders
Ron Bjornberg
Adeline Kim
Frank Martin
Javier Chavez
AJ Ramirez
Lyn Carter
Maggie Shephard
John Edington
Wesley Miller
Tim Herron
Chris Garrett
Don Shoemaker
Richard Foust
Ian Hlexander

Stage 1 Time

90
89
89
89
88
81
81
81
86
86
85
84
84
82
81
81
80
80
80
19
18
15
10
10
67
61
66
62
b1
95
3
26
DNF

31.94
20.50
21.81
25.34
39.92
17.92
20.50
26.65
15.28
40.83
2841
13.10
18.83
16.01
13.56
22.24
10.36
26.24
28.68
24.34
33.80
28.91
20.63
28.13
2113
40.48
14.36
21.46
9.88
2113
23.32
26.53

Shooter
Mike Anderson
Tim Herron
Tim Proctor
Dustin McGlasson
Dan Andraka
Jordan Madrid
Javier Chavez
Andy Montoya
Ed Saucier
Bryan Maglidt
Alex Kim

Scott Ripplinger
Tim Duncan
Rick Davis
Wesley Miller
Joseph Baca
Dan Miller
Lyn Carter
Ernie Simpson
Ira Saunders
Richard Foust
Frank Martin
Ted Simmons
Jimmie Russell
Adeline Kim
Ron Bjornberg
John Edington
Chris Garrett
AJ Ramirez
Tan Alexander
Maggie Shephard
Don Shoemaker
Vince Hobbs
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
30
50
30
50
30
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Stage 2 Time

1418
16.20
15.62
18.63
19.04
2140
24.39
24.50
24.85
25.12
25.28
25.69
26.13
30.10
3031
34.62
41.28
4413
4414
§3.59
54.36
96.62
65.65
67.43
61.81
8141
21.53
34.80
59.90
89.09
161.78
104.10
112.48

Shooter
Andy Montoya
Frank Martin
Scott Ripplinger
Dustin McGlasson
Ron Bjornberg
Ed Saucier
Javier Chavez
Dan Miller
Mike Anderson
Wesley Miller
Ernie Simpson
Tim Proctor
Tim Herron
John Edington
Chris Garrett
Dan Andraka
Jimmie Russell
Bryan Maglidt
Rick Davis

Tan Alexander
Ted Simmons
Jordan Madrid
Tim Duncan
Alex Kim
Richard Foust
Ira Saunders
Joseph Baca
Vince Hobbs
Adeline Kim
Don Shoemaker
AJ Ramirez
Maggie Shephard
Lyn Carter

120
120
119
116
116
116
113
113
111
111
111
10
110
10
109
108
108
105
104
103
102
100
91
9
95
94
93
89
88
86
83
69
51

Stage 3 Time

34.80
49.25
30.80
2121
43.03
92.46
22.65
26.05
15.00
28.18
3119
1115
14.80
23.02
2161
30.68
44.86
18.86
34.84
42.52
96.98
17.90
30.60
25.23
32.12
32.49
35.18
31.09
41.65
34.88
3144
42,1
26.30

Shooter
Andy Montoya
Scott Ripplinger
Dustin McGlasson
Dan Miller
Dan Andraka
Ed Saucier
Jimmie Russell
Frank Martin
Ron Bjornberg
Rick Davis
Mike Anderson
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Maglidt
Tim Proctor
Ted Simmons
Tim Duncan
Javier Chavez
Jordan Madrid
Alex Kim
Joseph Baca
Ira Saunders
Wesley Miller
Tim Herron
John Edington
Adeline Kim
Chris Garrett
A] Ramirez
Maggie Shephard
Lyn Carter
Richard Foust
Vince Hobbs
Tan Alexander
Don Shoemaker

269
269
260
260
251
256
256
255
255
253
252
252
251
250
241
244
243
242
240
239
234
233
231
226
226
214
203
186
184
181
166
153
183

Total Time

§4.64
§8.43
93.54
§5.25
10.22
103.55
152.21
134.84
148.78
86.81
43.34
98.17
99.26
R YWE]
151.10
11.83
61.61
95.31
69.34
110.63
11476
86.61
39.88
6491
143.32
§4.14
12541
244.21
91.56
113.61
176.22
131.61
162.90



